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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $47.00 $24.00 $23.00  0.02  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.02
20 SPOT Totals: $24.00 $47.00 $23.00 

5 $11,773.55 $9,665.76 $2,107.79  6.25  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.25
5 SPOT Totals: $9,665.76 $11,773.55 $2,107.79 

3 $60.00 $111.11 ($51.11)  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $19.50 $0.00 $19.50  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $234.45 $21.70 $212.75  0.12  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $25.00 $8.52 $16.48  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.18
BEST BET Totals: $141.33 $338.95 $197.62 

40 $776.80 $763.60 $13.20  0.41 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.41
BOTTOM S Totals: $763.60 $776.80 $13.20 

40 $95.00 $104.00 ($9.00)  0.05  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.05
LEFT S Totals: $104.00 $95.00 ($9.00)

2 $568.75 $445.25 $123.50  0.30  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $443.00 $344.75 $98.25  0.24  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $587.00 $344.50 $242.50  0.31  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $133.00 $17.25 $115.75  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $656.80 $218.20 $438.60  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $299.05 $202.95 $96.10  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $77.25 $7.00 $70.25  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $462.55 $353.00 $109.55  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $468.80 $245.90 $222.90  0.25  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $75.00 $6.00 $69.00  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $155.50 $88.80 $66.70  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $50.00 $28.00 $22.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $63.70 $24.80 $38.90  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 2.14
MEAN GR Totals: $2,326.40 $4,040.40 $1,714.00 

4 $510.10 $244.40 $265.70  0.27  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.27
MONEYBAL Totals: $244.40 $510.10 $265.70 

8 $16,731.02 $14,341.00 $2,390.02  8.88  1.00  0.09PENNY

 8.88
PENNY Totals: $14,341.00 $16,731.02 $2,390.02 

8 $12,250.49 $10,830.50 $1,419.99  6.50  1.00  0.06PENY

 6.50
PENY Totals: $10,830.50 $12,250.49 $1,419.99 

1 $1,370.75 $1,021.20 $349.55  0.73  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,385.55 $1,555.45 ($169.90)  0.74  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $1,024.90 $860.54 $164.36  0.54  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $781.27 $809.09 ($27.82)  0.41  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $329.75 $48.05 $281.70  0.17  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $247.36 $173.69 $73.67  0.13  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $132.61 $81.19 $51.42  0.07  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $70.11 $42.92 $27.19  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $53.90 $63.52 ($9.62)  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $300.85 $191.38 $109.47  0.16  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $124.60 $10.55 $114.05  0.07  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $46.90 $17.85 $29.05  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular
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13 $18.70 $2.55 $16.15  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $7.00 $2.12 $4.88  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $26.50 $23.91 $2.59  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 3.14
Regular Totals: $4,904.01 $5,920.75 $1,016.74 

40 $80.00 $40.00 $40.00  0.04  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.04
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $80.00 $40.00 

1 $18,475.05 $15,419.84 $3,055.21  9.80  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $20,663.94 $18,744.20 $1,919.74  10.97  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $727.75 $763.80 ($36.05)  0.39  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $570.50 $3,409.00 ($2,838.50)  0.30  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $31.25 $4.00 $27.25  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 21.48
SPOTLITE Totals: $38,340.84 $40,468.49 $2,127.65 

2 $6,923.90 $5,621.35 $1,302.55  3.67  0.70  0.03SUPERSP

3 $48,035.59 $41,118.40 $6,917.19  25.49  0.79  0.20SUPERSP

4 $38,909.90 $37,055.56 $1,854.34  20.65  0.64  0.13SUPERSP

5 $115.00 $17.60 $97.40  0.06  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $738.25 $262.20 $476.05  0.39  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $13.00 $0.67 $12.33  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 50.28
SUPERSP Totals: $84,075.78 $94,735.64 $10,659.86 

40 $665.00 $500.00 $165.00  0.35 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.35
TOP S Totals: $500.00 $665.00 $165.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $188,433.19 $166,301.62 $22,131.57 
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